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Showbill: 64 Class: AOHA J37ZF Color Horse Western Pleasure - FINAL 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Johney Reeves

AOHA - MSHA

Talking In Code

AOHA - MSHA

DeAnna Moore

AOHA - MSHA

374

29.01

2

Z
Allison Brawley

AOHA - TVSCA

Savvy My Queen

AOHA - TVSCA

Allison Brawley

AOHA - TVSCA

671

27.01

3 Leslie Crawford

AOHA - EAHA

Lopin Like A Lady

AOHA - EAHA

Jac Crawford

AOHA - EAHA

789

20.01

4 Darla Martin

AOHA - NASCA

Ultimate Range

AOHA - NASCA

Cathy Adams

AOHA - NASCA

615

19.00

5 Leslie Crawford

AOHA - EAHA

This Is How I Lope

AOHA - EAHA

Matt Crawford

AOHA - EAHA

788

17.00

6 David Hart

AOHA - EAHA

Good Lookin Good Bar

AOHA - EAHA

Emma Sanford

AOHA - EAHA

761

14.01

7 Sarah Kathryn Sharp

AOHA - MSHA

Shifty Doodle Dandy

AOHA - MSHA

Olivia Altamirano

AOHA - MSHA

357

11.01

8

Z
Haley. Lavender

AOHA - WAHA

The Krymsun Kowboy

AOHA - WAHA

Haley. Lavender

AOHA - WAHA

277

10.01

9

Z
Wade Lawrence

AOHA - NWASCA

Heza Painted Hotrod

AOHA - NWASCA

Wade Lawrence

AOHA - NWASCA

426

9.00

10 Kes Harrison

AOHA - GCA

Skipa Hot Krymsum

AOHA - GCA

Angela Gottler

AOHA - GCA

393

7.00
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NP

Z
Neal Drinkard

AOHA - MSHA

Caught U Kissin My Chex

AOHA - MSHA

Neal Drinkard

AOHA - MSHA

292

0.00

NP

Z
Micah Drinkard

AOHA - MSHA

Real Men Send Money

AOHA - MSHA

Micah Drinkard

AOHA - MSHA

309

2.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

374
671
789
761
277
357
426
615
788
309

671
374
788
615
789
761
426
357
393
309

3rd Judge: 

374
615
671
788
789
393
277
357
761
426

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


